2025 Bridge Holiday Schedule

New Year's Day Wednesday, January 1¢

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 20™

President’s Day Monday, February 17%

Memorial Day Monday, May 26™

Juneteenth Thursday, June 19

Independence Day Friday, July 4"

Labor Day Monday, September 1st

Thanksgiving Thursday, Nov. 27* - Friday, Nov. 28*
Christmas Thursday, Dec. 25" - Friday, Dec. 26"

The Multifamily Leasing Offices will be CLOSED on New Year's Day, Thanksgiving Day,

and Christmas Day ONLY. They will remain open on all other holidays listed above.

If an eligible, full-time hourly employee works on any of the above scheduled holidays, they should clock in and out
as usual on that day. Workday will automatically pay the actual time worked plus 8 hours of holiday pay. Another
day during the pay week should be taken with approval by the supervisor in observance of the holiday.
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